CLC Stage 37 5th Ed

10

11

12

13

14

Horizontal
4) SECURUS, SECURA, SECURUM

5) PUTARE

7) DUBITAVI

9) PUTO

10) PAULO

12) ODIUM, ODII, N.
13) OBLIVISCOR
14) PUTAVI
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Vertical
VALIDUS, VALIDA, VALIDUM
PUTATUS
DIDICI
DIGNUS, DIGNA, DIGNUM
REVOCAVI
DISCO
DUBITO



SOLUTION

N

N

HIA|T|R|JE]|D

T|H

TIO|T|H

FIOIR|G|E]|T

DIO|U[B|T]|E]|D

TIH|OJU|T|A|C|A|R|E

TIH|OJU|G|H|T




